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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SOCI AL SCI ENCES SESSI ON: 2020- 2021
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: BANKI NG AND FI NANCE SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
TI YA CHADDA VFS601 A- A 9.00 VFS602 B C 7.50 VFS603 A- B- 8.50 VFS604 A A 9.75 7.93
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805495 GN F 1 7.718.55 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 B B 8.00 VFS607 A A 9.75
183288 5. 35 8. 60
8.758.62
AKASH GUPTA VFS601 B B 8.00 VFS602 B- C 6.75 VFS603 A- B- 8.50 VFS604 A A 9.75 8.00
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805621 GN M 1 7.488.27 P VFS605 B 8.00 VFS606 A A- 9.00 VFS607 A A 10. 00
183323 6.858.75
8.108.54
AMAN S| NGH VFS601 B B 8.00 VFS602 B- C 6.50 VFS603 B  B- 7.75VFS604 A- B 8.75 7.42
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805622 SC M 1 6.417.03 P VFS605 B 8.00 VFS606 B B 8.00 VFS607 A A 10. 00
183324 5.64 8.57
8.858.00
ANI SH KHAN VFS601 B B- 7.75 VFS602 C C 5.00 VFS603 A- B 8.75VFS604 B B 8.00 7.33
7- BV-BF-00-6-1805623 BC M 1 7.077.28 P VFS605 B- 7.00VFS606 C B- 6.25 VFS607 A A 9.75
183325 6.24 8.50
7.707.19
ANKI TA MADHAN VFS601 A- A 9.00 VFS602 A B 9.50 VFS603 A  A- 9.75VFS604 B B 8.00 8.87
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805624 GN F 1 8.308.24 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A A 10. 00 VFS607 A A 9.75
183326 8.909.19
9.10 9. 49
ANUSHA PORWAL VFS601 C A 6.75VFS602 B C 7.50 VFS603 A A- 9.00 VFS604 B  A- 8.25 8.43
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805625 GN F 1 7.498.00 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 C B- 6.25VFS607 A A 10. 00
183327 8.709. 15
9.507.74
ARJUN JAI N VFS601 A- A 9.00 VFS602 A- C 8.25 VFS603 A- B 8.75VFS604 B B 8.00 8.69
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805627 GN M 1 8.568.73 P VFS605 A-  9.00 VFSB06 A A- 9.75 VFS607 A A- 9.75
183329 7.679.34
8.858.99
BHOOM KA VI SHNO VFS601 A- A 9.25VFS602 C C 5.75 VFS603 A A- 9.75 VFS604 A- B 8.75 7.15
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805629 GN F 1 6.306.35 P VFS605 B 8.00 VFS606 B  B- 7.75 VFS607 A A- 9.75
183331 5.358.24
8.40 8. 25
DHARVENDRA TYAG VFS601 C- B 5.75VFS602 D C 4.25VFS603 B B 8.00 VFS604 B B- 7.75 6.20
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805631 GN M 1 5.606.30 P VFS605 Cc 6. 00 VFS606 B- B- 7.00 VFS607 A- ABS 6.75
183333 4.747.99
6. 05 6. 55
DI VYANSH GUPTA VFS601 A- A 9.00 VFS602 A- C 8.25 VFS603 A- B 8.75VFS604 A A 10.00 8.05
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805632 GN M 1 7.908.43 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 B B- 7.75 VFS607 A A 10. 00
183334 6.34 8. 42
8.508.74
HARSHI T SI NGH VFS601 A- A 9.00 VFS602 A- C 8.25 VFS603 A- B 8.75 VFS604 A A 9.75 7.77
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805635 SC M 1 7.757.37 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 B B- 7.75 VFS607 A- B 8.75
183337 6.77 9.02
7.10 8. 62
HARSHI TA DHANWANI VFS601 A A 9.75VFS602 A C 9.00 VFS603 A  A- 9.75VFS604 B B 8.00 8.56
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805636 GN F 1 8.208.79 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 B B 8.00 VFS607 A A 10. 00
183338 7.14 8. 90
9. 45 8. 87
KAJAL RAJPUT VFS601 A- B 8.75 VFS602 A- C 8.25 VFS603 A- A 9.00 VFS604 B B 8.00 8.11
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805637 BC F 1 8.017.55 P VFS605 B 8.00 VFS606 B  B- 7.75VFS607 A B 9.50
183339 7.299.10
8.40 8. 30
KEERTI YADAV VFS601 A- A 9.00 VFS602 A- C 8.00 VFS603 A B 9.50 VFS604 A- B 8.75 7.74
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805638 BC F 1 7.357.46 P VFS605 B 8.00 VFS606 B  B- 7.75 VFS607 A A- 9.75
172507 6.80 8. 67
7.658.49
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SOCI AL SCI ENCES SESSI ON: 2020- 2021
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: BANKI NG AND FI NANCE SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
KHUSHI  YADAV VFS601 A A 9.75 VFS602 B- C 6.75 VFS603 A- B 8.75VFS604 A- B 8.75 7.10
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805639 BC F 1 .116.34 P VFS605 B 8.00 VFS606 B- B- 7.00 VFS607 A B 9.50
183340 .49 7.75
.808.10
ANJALI YADAV VFS601 A- A 9.00 VFS602 B C 7.50 VFS603 A- B 8.75VFS604 A- B 8.75 7.69
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805640 BC F 1 .397.55 P VFS605 A- 9.00 VFS606 B- B- 7.00 VFS607 A A- 9.75
183341 .50 8.59
.858.25

KM PRATI BHA SI NGH VFS601 B B 8.00 VFS602 B C 7.25 VFS603 B- 9.25VFS604 B B 8.00 7.77

> >

.
5
7
7
6
7
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805641 SC F 1 7.137.40 P VFS605 A- 9.00 VFS606 B- B- 7. 00 VFS607 B 9.50
183342 6.749.04
8.308.04
KM SONAM VFS601 B- B- 7.00 VFS602 B- C 6.75 VFS603 A- B- 8.50 VFS604 B B 8.00 7.48
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805642 SC F 1 7.537.78 P VFS605 B 8.00 VFS606 B- B- 7.00 VFS607 A- B 8.75
183343 6.907.70
7.40 7.55
KUMARI  AKANKSHA VFS601 A- A 9.00 VFS602 A- B- 8.50 VFS603 A A 9.75VFS604 A A 10.00 9.21
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805643 BC F 1 9.288.79 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 A A 10.00 VFS607 A B 9.50
183344 9.12 9. 60
9. 00 9. 47
KUMARI DI VYA VFS601 A- A 9.25 VFS602 A- C 8.25VFS603 A B 9.50 VFS604 A  A- 9.75 9.02
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805644 BC F 1 8.708.72 P VFS605 A-  9.00VFS606 A- B 8.75VFS607 A B 9.50
183345 9.04 9. 42
9.159. 07
MANI KA DHAWAN VFS601 A A 10.00 VFS602 A B- 8.50 VFS603 A- A 9.00 VFS604 B B 8.00 8.97
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805645 GN F 1 8.658.80 P VFS605 A-  9.00VFS606 A- B 8.75 VFS607 A A 10. 00
183346 8.779.47
9.208.94
MANSI SHARNMA VFS601 B B 8.00 VFS602 A B 9.50 VFS603 A B 9.50 VFS604 A A 10.00 9.25
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805647 GN F 1 9.208.95 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A A 10. 00 VFS607 A A 10. 00
183348 8.709. 49
9.55 9. 60
MEGHA M TTAL VFS601 B- B 7.25 VFS602 B- B- 7.00 VFS603 A- B 8.75VFS604 B B 8.00 8.04
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805648 GN F 1 7.758.10 P VFS605 Cc 6.00 VFS606 A- B 8.75 VFS607 A A 9.75
183349 6.94 8. 65
8.857.92
NEETA VFS601 A- A 9.00 VFS602 A- C 8.25 VFS603 A A 9.75 VFS604 A- B 8.75 8.46
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805649 BC F 1 8.408.63 P VFS605 B 8.00 VFS606 C B- 6.25VFS607 A B 9.50
183350 7.509.32
8.758.14
NEETU RATHORE VFS601 B B 8.00 VFS602 B- C 6.50 VFS603 A- B 8.75VFS604 B B 8.00 7.96
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805650 BC F 1 8.377.44 P VFS605 B 8.00 VFS606 B- B- 7.00 VFS607 A A- 9.75
183351 6.57 8.55
9.057.75
Nl KHI L SHARMA VFS601 C A 6.00 VFS602 C C 5.75 VFS603 B  A- 8.25VFS604 B B 8.00 6.56
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805651 GN M 1 6.887.61 P VFS605 B- 7.00 VFS606 B- B- 7.00 VFS607 A A- 9.75
183352 5.67 7.04
4.957.19
NI TU VFS601 B B- 7.75VFS602 B C 7.25 VFS603 A  A- 9.75VFS604 B B 8.00 8.24
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805652 BC F 1 8.517.75 P VFS605 B 8.00 VFS606 B B 8.00 VFS607 A B 9.50
183353 7.328.65
9. 00 8. 20
PARI TOSH SI NGHAL VFS601 A- A 9.25 VFS602 A- C 8.25VFS603 A B 9.50 VFS604 A A 10.00 8.84
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805653 GN M 1 8.088.18 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 A A 10. 00 VFS607 A A 10. 00
183354 9.02 9.50
8.80 9. 47
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SOCI AL SCI ENCES SESSI ON: 2020- 2021
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: BANKI NG AND FI NANCE SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLMVENT#
POOJA KUMAR BAGHEL VFS601 B B 8.00 VFS602 B B- 7.75 VFS603 A A- 9.00 VFS604 B B 8.00 7.60
7- BV- BF-00-6-1805654 BC F 1 7.217.50 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 B B 8.00 VFS607 A B 9.50
183355 6.45 8. 00
8.108.34
PRACH JAIN VFS601 B- B 7.25 VFS602 B- B- 7.00 VFS603 A B 9.50 VFS604 A A 10.00 9.28
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805655 GN F 1 9.289.47 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A- B 8.75VFS607 A A  10.00
183356 9. 00 9. 65
9.408.84
PRANJAL AGARWAL VFS601 B- B 7.25VFS602 C C 6.00 VFS603 A- B 8.75VFS604 B B 8.00 8.36
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805656 GN M 1 8.298.67 P VFS605 B 8.00 VFS606 B- B- 7.00 VFS607 A A  10.00
183357 7.54 9. 00
9.05 7. 60
PRAVEEN KUMAR VFS601 B B- 7.75VFS602 B C 7.25 VFS603 A- B 8.75VFS604 B- C 6.75 7.01
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805657 SC M 1 6.857.05 P VFS605 B 8.00 VFS606 C C 5.25VFS607 A- B 8.75
183358 5.67 7.55
7.807.12
RAHUL KUSHWAH VFS601 B B 8.00 VFS602 B- C 6.50 VFS603 A  A- 9.75VFS604 B B 8.00 7.45
7- BV-BF-00-6-1805658 BC M 1 7.357.05 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 A- B 8.75 VFS607 A A 9.75
183359 6.328.10
7.40 8. 49
RANJEET SI NGH VFS601 B B 8.00 VFS602 B C 7.50 VFS603 A- B 8.75VFS604 B B 8.00 7.82
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805659 SC M 1 8.107.27 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 A B 9.50 VFS607 A- B 8.75
183360 6.37 8.90
7.658. 62
Rl TI KA UPADHYAY VFS601 B A 8.25 VFS602 B- C 6.50 VFS603 A  A- 9.75VFS604 A A 10.00 8.73
7- BV-BF-00-6-1805660 GN F 1 8.448.72 P VFS605 B 8.00 VFS606 A- B- 8.50 VFS607 A A 9.75
183361 8.54 8. 89
9.208.59
ROH T SAGAR VFS601 A- A 9.00 VFS602 A- B- 8.50 VFS603 A- B 8.75VFS604 B B 8.00 7.33
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805661 SC M 1 6.906.55 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 B B- 7.75 VFS607 A A- 9.75
183362 6.10 8. 59
7.358.49
SAKSH GAUTAM VFS601 A- B 8.75 VFS602 A- B- 8.50 VFS603 A A 9.75VFS604 B B 8.00 7.93
7- BV-BF-00-6-1805662 GN F 1 7.957.32 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 B B- 7.75 VFS607 A A 9.75
183363 6.72 8. 60
8.408.59
SANCHI TA SI NGH VFS601 A- B 8.75 VFS602 B- B- 7.00 VFS603 B  A- 8.25 VFS604 A A 9.75 7.46
7- BV-BF-00-6-1805663 GN F 1 7.087.35 P VFS605 A-  9.00 VFS606 B- B- 7.00 VFS607 A- B 8.75
183364 6.17 8. 39
7.60 8. 15
SANJAY S| NGH VFS601 B A 8.25 VFS602 B- C 6.75 VFS603 A A- 9.00 VFS604 B- B 7.25 7.95
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805664 GN M 1 7.607.80 P VFS605 B- 7.00VFS606 B B- 7.75VFS607 A A  10.00
183365 6.97 8. 07
9.407.84
SHAURYA DW VEDI VFS601 A- A 9.00 VFS602 A- B- 8.50 VFS603 A B 9.50 VFS604 B B 8.00 8.22
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805665 GN F 1 6.547.84 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 A B 9.50 VFS607 A A- 9.75
183366 8.02 8. 95
8.90 9. 05
SH VAN GARG VFS601 B B 8.00 VFS602 B C 7.50 VFS603 A B 9.50 VFS604 B B 8.00 7.29
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805666 GN F 1 7.945.80 P VFS605 A- 9.00 VFS606 B- B- 7.00 VFS607 A A- 9.75
150744 6.05 8. 17
7.658.12
SH VAN SHARMVA VFS601 A- B 8.75VFS602 B B- 7.75VFS603 A- B 8.75VFS604 B B 8.00 7.79
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805667 GN F 1 7.576.98 P VFS605 A-  9.00VFS606 A- B 8.75VFS607 A B 9.50
183367 6.17 8. 57
8.85 8. 60
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SOCI AL SCI ENCES SESSI ON: 2020- 2021
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: BANKI NG AND FI NANCE SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
SH VAN TOVAR VFS601 B A 8.25 VFS602 B  B- 7.75VFS603 A- B 8.75VFS604 B B- 7.75 8.10
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805668 GN F 1 7.747.70 P VFS605 A-  9.00VFS606 A- B 8.75 VFS607 A A 10. 00
183368 7.858.05
8.708.54
SHRUTI GCEL VFS601 A A 9.75VFS602 A C 9.00 VFS603 A A 10.00VFS604 A A 10.00 9.56
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805669 GN F 1 9.269.62 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 A A 10. 00 VFS607 A A 10. 00
183369 9.67 9. 67
9.459.70
SHYAM SUNDER VFS601 B B 8.00 VFS602 B- C 6.50 VFS603 A- B 8.75 VFS604 B- B 7.25 7.34
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805670 BC M 1 7.796.88 P VFS605 B- 7.00VFS606 B- C 6.75 VFS607 A- B 8.75
183370 6.50 7. 37
8.107.39
TANAY SHAKYA VFS601 C- B 5.75 VFS602 C  B- 5.50 VFS603 A B 9.50 VFS604 B B 8.00 6.66
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805671 BC M 1 6.205.99 P VFS605 B 8.00 VFS606 C B- 6.25 VFS607 A A- 9.75
183371 4.758.57
7.207.22
TANYA GUPTA VFS601 B A 8.25 VFS602 B- C 6.75VFS603 A B 9.50 VFS604 A  A- 9.75 7.44
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805672 GN F 1 7.127.70 P VFS605 B 8.00 VFS606 B  B- 7.75 VFS607 A A- 9.75
183372 5.97 8. 57
6.90 8. 35
VANSH KA SHARVA VFS601 B B 8.00 VFS602 B B 8.00 VFS603 A- A 9.00 VFS604 B B 8.00 8.74
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805673 GN F 1 7.798.24 P VFS605 A-  9.00VFS606 B- B 7.25VFS607 A A- 9.75
183373 9.47 9. 40
9.358.19
VANSH KA SHARVA VFS601 B A 8.25 VFS602 B- B- 7.00 VFS603 A B 9.50 VFS604 B B 8.00 7.99
7- BV-BF-00-6-1805674 GN F 1 7.757.77 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 B- B 7.25 VFS607 A A- 9.75
183374 7.94 8.50
7.80 8. 15
VENUS SHARMA VFS601 B A 8.50 VFS602 A- B- 8.50 VFS603 A- B 8.75VFS604 A A 10.00 7.88
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805675 GN F 1 7.508.73 P VFS605 A-  9.00VFS606 A- B 8.75 VFS607 A A 9.75
171370 6.498.19
7.408.95
VI SHAL VFS601 A A  10.00VFS602 A B 9.50 VFS603 A  A- 9.75VFS604 A A 10.00 9.32
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805676 BC M 1 8.889.40 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A A 10. 00 VFS607 A A 10. 00
183375 9.40 9. 65
8.659.90
NI TI N VERVA VFS601 B A 8.25VFS602 B C 7.50 VFS603 A B 9.50 VFS604 B B 8.00 7.72
7-BV-BF-00-6-1805677 BC M 1 7.197.74 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 B B 8.00 VFS607 A A 9.75
183469 5.75 8. 47
8.75 8. 42



